

C3 AI to Present at Two Upcoming Investor Conferences in May

April 18, 2024

REDWOOD CITY, Calif.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Apr. 18, 2024-- <u>C3 AI</u> (NYSE: AI), the Enterprise AI application software company, today announced that C3 AI Chairman and CEO Thomas M. Siebel will present at two upcoming investor conferences next month:

- A virtual fireside chat at the <u>19th Annual Needham Technology, Media & Consumer Conference</u> on Thursday, May 16, 2024, at 11:00 am ET.
- A fireside chat in Boston at the <u>52nd Annual J.P. Morgan Technology, Media, and Communications Conference</u> on Monday, May 20, 2024, at 8:40 am ET.

Interested parties will be able to watch a replay of the webcasts, which will be accessible on the C3 AI Investor Relations website (ir.c3.ai) following the events.

About C3.ai, Inc.

C3 AI is the Enterprise AI application software company. C3 AI delivers a family of fully integrated products including the C3 AI Platform, an end-to-end platform for developing, deploying, and operating enterprise AI applications, C3 AI applications, a portfolio of industry-specific SaaS enterprise AI applications that enable the digital transformation of organizations globally, and C3 Generative AI, a suite of domain-specific generative AI offerings for the enterprise.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20240418847660/en/

C3 Al Public Relations Edelman Lisa Kennedy 415-914-8336 pr@c3.ai

Investor Relations

Source: C3.ai